							09-20-2002		
FORM PTO-1594RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF 1-31-92 <b>TRADEMARKS ONLY</b> Patent and Trademark Office									
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the a 102228019									
1.	Name and Address of Conveying Party(ies): 2.						Name and Address of Receiving Party(ies):		
	MD 2	American Airlines Employees Federal Credit Union MD 2100, P. O. Box 619001 PFW Airport, Texas 75261-9001					American Airlines Federal Credit Union MD 2100, P. O. Box 619001 DFW Airport, Texas 75261-9001		
		Individual(	(s)				Individual(s)		
		Association					Association		
		General Partnership					General Partnership		
		Limited Partnership					Limited Partnership		
		Corporation	on State:	Delaware			Corporation State:		
	Х	Other:	Federal C	redit Union		Х	Other: Federal Cred	lit Union	
		Additional Name(s) of Conveying Party(ies) Attached					Additional Name(s) of Receiving Party(ies) Attached		
3.	Natur	Nature of Conveyance:					Assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a Domestic Representative Designation is Attached.		
		Assignment			4.	Appli	cation Numb∈r(s) or Registration Number(s): 1		
		Security Agreement				Serial	No. 75/885,397		
		Merger							
	Х	Change of Name							
		Other:							
	Execution Date: May 2, 2000								
5.	Name and Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Documents Should Be Mailed:				6.	Total Number of Applications and Registrations Involved: 1			
	Kay Lyn Schwartz Gardere & Wynne, L.L.P. 1601 Elm Street, Suite 3000					Total	Fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$40.00	
	Dallas, Texas 75201						Previously submitted		
	214-999-4702 - Telephone 214-999-4667 - Facsimile						Authorized to be Charged to Deposit Account		
						x	Charge Any Deficiencies to Deposit Account		
						Depo	sit Account Number:	07-0153	
9.	Statement and Signature:								
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attachment copy is a true copy of the original document.								
	Kay Lyn Schwartz, Reg. No. 39,020					Certificate of Mailing: I hereby certify that this Recordation Form Cover Sheet, together with the attached Assignment, is being deposited with the U.S. Postal Service as First Class Mail in an envelope addressed to the Commissioner for Patents and Trademarks, Washington, DC 20231 on:  September 4, 2002  Date  Sandra Stuart			
	Mail T	Mail To: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box ASSIGNMENTS, Washington, D.C. 20231 Total # of Pages Including This Cover Sheet:2							

Docket No. 61323-382

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002586 FRAME: 0085

Client/Matter#: Attorney(s): 61323-382 Check Amount: \$40.00 Ser. No. 76/039,536

Trademark INVESTLINK

Applicant(s): American Airlines, Inc.

Today's Date: 9/04/02 Due Date: Filed with the U. S. PTO on: 9/4/02

SERVICE -OR- TRADEMARK [Check all items that apply]:

Trademark Recordal Form assigning mark from American Airlines Federal Credit Union to American Airlines, Inc.

Administration

○ Certificate of Mailing

] Postcard

TRADEMARK REEL: 002586 FRAME: 0086

214-999-4702 SCHKA@GARDERE.COM DIRECT FAX 214-999-3702

attorneys and counselors - www.gardere.com

September 4, 2002

## **BOX: ASSIGNMENTS/FEE**

Assistant Commissioner of Trademarks 2900 Crystal Drive Arlington, Virginia 22202-3513

Re:

Mark: INVESTLINK

Serial No. 75/885,397

Dear Sir:

Enclosed for filing with the Patent and Trademark Office, please find the following:

- 1. Trademark Recordation Form for the mark "INVESTLINK" from American Airlines Employees Federal Credit Union to American Airlines Federal Credit Union:
- 2. Certificate of Name Change from National Credit Union Administration evidencing name change;
- 3. A check in the amount of \$40.00 as payment for the recordation fee; and
- 4. Postcard.

It is believed that no additional fee is due. If this is incorrect, or if any other fee is necessary, the Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any fees that may be required by this paper to Deposit Account No. 07-0153.

Respectfully submitted,

Gardere Wynne Sewell LLP

Kay Lyn Schwartz

KLS/sam Enclosures

DALLAS 1178555v1

Certificate of Mailing

Date of Deposit: September 4, 2002

I hereby certify that this paper or fee is being deposited with the United States Postal Service First Class Mail service under 37 CFR 1.10 on the date indicated above and is addressed to Commissioner for Trademarks, 2900 Crystal Drive, Arlington, VA 22202-3513.

Sandra Stuart (Printed Name)

(Signature)

**RECORDED: 09/12/2002**